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
attention._District 8112.__ 
FENCING FOILS or epees, one pair; rea- 
sonable^_Phone Wisconsin 2722-J. 31* 
FURNITURE, rugs, stoves, household goods, 
etc.; positively highest cash prices. For 
best results, call any time. Dist. 4294. Eve- 
Pmes. Line. 5488._Reliable moving done. 
FURNITURE—Call Natl. 5244 for best 
prices for household, office furn.: prompt 
service. After 6 pm., call North 7363. Dr a 1 e r_ 
SAFE, laree. fireproof; a good buy. Call 
National_2758-or 703 7th st. n.w 

_ 

gold—BRING YOUR OLD GOLD. SIL- 
PLATINUM TEETH. DISCARDED 

JEWELRY WE PAY CASH. A. KAHN. 
INC._45 YEARS AT 935 F__ 
g>LD GOLD silver, platinum nurchased for 
manufacturing use: maximum Drice paid 

BURNSTINE’S. 931 G ST. N.W 
_Since I 866 

CASH FOR OLD GOLD 
s :ver watches, diamonds and old dis- 
carded jewelry: full cash value paid 

SELINOER S 818 F St NW 

GOLD—DIAMONDS. 
Highest Cash Prices Paid 

A. MARKEL Room 211. 918 F N.W. 
I BUY FURNITURE. AT 8050 

3 PIECE OR 1 (inn. DAY AND NIGHT. 
PROMPT SERVICE EVERYWHERE. 
Almost Anything of Value Purchased. • 

a-- — .— -— ■ 

ROOMS FURNISHED. 
1834 COLUMBIA RD —$3 and'$4 50 wk.; 
single, double rms.: clean warm: 4 baths: 
c h.w.; 2-car lines: men. Adams 10213. 
1718 17th ST. N.W—Nicely furnished rm.. 
single. $4 up: double $6 up: walking dls- 
tance: good heat. 
PRINCE KARL. 1901 K st. n.w.—imTaG tractive, newly furn rooms, with running water or private bath: 24-hr switchboard 
snd hotel service: as low as $5.75 per room single or $10 double._ 
3 128 14th ST. N.W'.—Large, atraettve: 
warm rm next bath: large closet: $3.50 single, $4 double; centrally located. 
GORDON HOTEL. 916 16th st.—On beau- tiful 16th st location, desirable and con- 
Aenient: well-heated rooms: single. $7 to 
«Vn 5?llbIe Jro.°rn.s with running water. 

7’,L a.nd >2 weekly. Double rooms with bath, twin beds. $15 weekly. 24-hour elevate r and s w itch hoard service. 

i.noT. HARVARD ST. N.W.—Warm, cony sing.Je rm.: modern new furniture; also stuclo rm.; very clean. 

fHASE. D. C.—Large front room. P.ivate bath: home of adults: one or two gentlemen: near _buses._cieveland_6331. 2390 20 th ST. NW.—Sunny singles. 
fxcfPUonally attractive: oil heat: ?J0-*40 monthly: unlimited phone. 

J/*1® L ST N.w.—Lovely, warm, newly H'™- 5>n*‘e rooms. $3.50; also large l.h.k. TOom. $r». 

rl'do“^’ '<Tbe Aristocrat” —Large. 
lb-K- room, running water. $t>; a.so^nd-floor^single room. $3. 

1 *tfi< ‘EUCLID ST. N.W. —Warm attrac- 
~Ild floor- next bath: oil heat; Pb-Qne3 close to car and bus lines. 2* 

alturas 1500 10th st. n.w.—Conven- 
lce-,1nr°C.!he£: "d'bL, e’?v- *nd hotel serv- Kf* w-.5h0*,r*- .Singles. *4.50: double. _With_nnvate_ba!h. $50 mo • 
3 400 FAIRMONT ST. NW.. Am~305l=. 

rooIn- ariloinlng bath, for 2 
empioyed ladles: breakfast Col. 0330. Ext. quo, alter n p.m. 

510/or,Tnlil.Pr,L N w'—0l2e large front and connectiiijr rooms, furn. or unfurn.; 
Georgfa adul,s: bU5: *»t»»e; reas. 

JoU^^TvfoOD-pL. n7w.—Very ni'cl room. a.m l., private entrance; no other 
sno-js; near 18lh' Col‘ rd’; reas' Adams 

3 35ft EUCLID ST. N.W.—Clean, sunny front room, twin beds: accommodate 1 to 
.3 persons; $2.50-to $3.50 each. 
1634 CONN AVE. Ivy Terrace—Most 
comfortable single or double room; meals 
optional._Decatur 6344. 
63ft QUINCY ST. N.W.—2 rooms, kitchen, bath: newly decorated; gas, heat. elec, furnished: $47.50._ _ 

2548 14th ST.. Apt. 5—Home privileges, 
lovely furnished, southern exposure, next 
to bath: phone; lady; references. 
1330 NEW HAMPSHIRE AVE.. DUP.. 
Cir.—unusual rooms; sing.. $20. $30. $30; 
doub.. $36. $45, $46 per mo. North 9536, 
after 8 p.m.__ 
PORTLAND HOTEL, Vt. ave. at Thomas 
Circle—$8.50 week; hotel service; fresh 
towels daily: your mail and phone calls 
attended to; shower bs.; walk to work._4* 
6016 THIRD ST. N.W.—Large double room; 
private bath; or single; new home; gen- 
tlemen; reasonable; Jewish family._31* 
1711 18th ST. N.W.—Large front room for 
two or three people: single beds; coil 
springs: unlimited phone; nicely furnished; 
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
home^ gentlemen: $2(1 garage 

AVE;—Large, front room! sem.-bath. large closet newlv decorated; linens, phone service: reasonable !• 
the Rockingham: 1317 RhodTTsi.nd 
*'e,„APt. 40-1—Front bedroom, adjacent to hath, well healed 1 • 

J'PRJH CLEVELAND PARK^ASTTaFth— 
Large -nd-floor liv. room, twin beds: quiet, det. home:_bkft^opt ; reas. Emerson 6437. 
L01j* 1 s<h ST. N.W.. downtown (between 
*,t5"d Li—Front. large newly furnished siudio bedroom and living room reason- 
abie_ lnguire 2nd floor. Met. 5072. 31 • 

54* K ST. N.W., downtown—Single~and 
Miss Dinn side., fboms. plenty heat, light. Miss Phillips, .nd-floor front. 
1918“ BILTMORE ST. N.W.—Attr“single rm.. pvt. home, good trans,; gentlemen; phone^ reas. Adams 1901. 

I™ fSHTO ST. N.W.^-T bedrooms, nicely furnished: pvt. bath and shower; 
maids service; telephone; conv. to bus; St5 mo. 

DOWNTOWN. 1217 Mass. ave. n.w.—Beau- tiful master bedroom, twin beds, suitable 
r or Lovelyhomefor business people. 
GEORGETOWN. 2112 37th st.’n.w.—2 or 3 connecting rms. Also large rm., twin 
beds; bus._Cleveland 7992. 
DOWNTOWN (1220 Eye st.~n.wT>—Large front rm.. twin beds, nicely furn : plenty 
not water and heat; unlim. phone. Dis- trict 1930. Apt.JS. 
8117 GEORGIA AVE. N.W.—Large front 
rm. next bath, c.h.w.; pvt. family; nr. bus; 
gentlemen;_$4 single: $8 double. 
3543 18th ST. N.W.—Quiet, warm double furnished room with bath; also single._ 
1<51 18th ST. N.W*.—Warm, convenient 
i.h.K. room for quiet lady, semi-private 
bath._ 
17 0< MLAMONT ~ST ~N. W .—Large ~c heerful 
single and double room, near bath, a.m.i.; 
oil heat: near street, car and bus. 
1212 DEL AFIELD PL. N.W.—3 ~min“7o 
Georgia and 14th cars. Attractive large 
room, porch; detached house; $15 mo. 
Randolph 4a(12. 
3712 MILITARY RDr~N w“—2 large rooms, 
beautifully furn., twin or double beds; home 
privileges: unlimited phone._Clev^l585. 
DUPONT CIRCLE. 1810 20th st.—Nicely 
furn. double room, twin beds, and 1 single; also room to share with young lady. 
-822 N ST. N.W.—Very attractive 3rd- floor-front room, bath on same floor. 
District 4880_ 
1409 AMES PL. N.E.—Double room, 
southern exposure, adjoining bath: near 
car line: $21 double. $lfl single. 
1742 PARK RD. N.W.—Single and double 

j room, modern furn., semi-private bath; phone. Columbia 7580._ 
PET WORTH. 4501 Iowa ave. n.w.—Large, 
corner, front room: near transp.; employed couple or gentleman: reas. _Geo.(>882. 
1800 MASS. AVE.—Large corner, well 
heated room; continuous hot water; maid 
service: reasonable._ 1 • 
COZY STUDIO in private apartment: 
guest privileges: unlimited phone: walking 
distance; reasonable. Apt 41. 1223 12th 
st. n.w. 
2000 18th ST. N.W~No 24—AttracT rm. 
in high-class apt., facing 18th; maid, phone; all trans.; one gentleman. D. Hunt^ North 8430-W. 1 • 
THE KTHSXHURST. 15th and L tu. n.w.. 
Apt. 801—Nicely furn. studio room; newly 
dee.:_4^xpqsures;_unlim. phone._31 • 
1243 N. H. AVE.. near Dupont circle^ 
Clean, sunny room, next bath; hall room 
also; c.h.w.; ^private._ •;« 
2320 37th ST. N.W.—Lae. rm. witlTporchT 
next b.; det. house; nr. Glover Pk. and Wis^jtve: S2fl_mq._Clev._8834._ 1 • 
823 6th ST. N.W.—Furn. room for l!h7k~ *t!: room, $3.50; lurn. basement. 
>7.5U-$8.Q0. j* 
122B 18th iFw^-Walking dTitaneeTitoit basement, warm, bright; continuous %ot 
water; gentlemen. District 9328. 31* 
1410" MASS. AVE. N.W —Large! Front basement room, light housekeeping. Also single room 2nd floor. 
NEAR WARDMAN—Room, private bath; stud o or bed-llv. room: discriminating people: reas. 28o0 27th n.w. Col. B34H. • 

NEAR WARDMAN—Second floor, front; 
Peasant, well turn., neatly deco- 

rated ;_$26._Adams _1342. 
1113 11th ST. N.W.—L.h.k. rooms.SSBO 
up: also slngle rm.. $3.50: double rm.. $5. 
1733 20th ST.. Apt. 41—Gulet. attractive, comfortable: transportation; walking dis- tance. 
_ 

TILDEN GARDENS—Well-furn.. quiet”rm.T semi-private bath: gentleman; $25. Cleve- land _6.I3*. Apt. 401-D._ 
1717 K ST. N.W.—Newly decorated single room, near bath. $25: double room, $24; half room for lady. $15.__ 

L —lovely clean double 
t,?nd floor; near b*th: 1-h.k.: SB.50 weekly. 

iPi'.lUi'i1 ST. N W—Clean, single rooms! 
it. I'?, ?■ ALtri?,tlve- fr°bt double room; l.h k. if desired. $8 weekly. 

ROOMS FURNISHED. 
cEev. PARK—Quiet, tunny cor., large 
closet, near bath; c.h.w., pvt. entr.; 3 so. 
Conn, ave.: stores, cates, taxis, movie; 
man: no smoking; $13 mo._Clav^SVl?._ 
the ORALYN. 1745 N at. n.w.—Delight- 
ful twin bedroom, conv. bath: also studio 
single; downtown: reasonable._ 
3809 LEGATION ST. N.W—Large room; 
new house, lust moved in: 2nd floor, next 
to bath; reasonable. Emerson 2994._ 
2005 MASS. AVE.—Rooms; one with pri- 
vate bath, one with semi-private. Also 
other_rooms._ Dupont 4837.__ 
1828 MONROE N.W.—Sunny, single, oulet 
room: porch; second floor; near cart, bus; 
reasonable._Columbia U372-J._ 
NEW BERNE. 12th and Mass. ave. n.w.. 
Apt. 42—Young men desires another man 
to share room. 

MT. PLEASANT—Exceptionally attractive 
room, bed (Inner-spring mattress) or studio 
couch: 2 or :i employed people: cont. hot 
wster: yi.'l each. Columbia 4923. 

__ 

1819 K ST. N.W.—Large front, southern 
exposure: twin beds: l or 2 persons; 
h -Ph-: c.h.w.: pvt -horn e,_ 
MT. PLEASANT. 3122 18th—Large room, 
two beds: one room, next bath; separate 
or_eh_ suite; reasonable; phone. 

_ 

1808 LAMONT ST N.W—2nd-floor front 
room, near bath; c.h.w.; unlimited phone; 
also single room._ 
1814 EYE ST. N W—Well-heated and at- 
tractively furnished front single room. 
near bath: $24 monthly._._ 
1932 CALVERT ST. N.W—Beautiful large 
front room: small kitchenette, for l.h.k.: 
everything furn.: JS7.50 weekly. 
NR WARDMAN PARK HOTEL—Nicely 
furn. rm.. pvt. bath, shower: business wom- 
an or gentleman: references. Adams_8224. 
GEORGETOWN. 1510 30th at. n.w.—Large 
furn. room, double or single; gentleman 
preferred. North 4884. 
DUPONT CIRCLE. 2014 > st—Lovely h.k. 
room, fine single, both clean, comfortable: 
amt.: reasonable. 

_ 

GATEWOOD HOUSE. 2107 S st. and 
Conn. ave.—Cheery front rooms. In most 
exclusive neighborhood |_$5 to 80 week._ 
1219 VERMONT AVE., downtown—Base- 
ment room, suitable 2: c.h.w.; $4 weekly; 
also others. Met. 7204. 
1804 K ST. N.W—Large room, large 
closet, next bath: suitable 2 or 3; cont. 
h. w.: also 1_single.__ 
144 S PARK RD. N.W—Nicely furnished 
rooms, including unlimited phone service: 
double. S5.50:_slngle^$3.5q. Adams 1103. 
1411 HARVARD ST. N w! Apt. 8—Nicely 
furnished room, convenient location; board 
optiomil: phone^__ 
4T10 16th ST. N.W—Large front room 
with twin beds and private bath; *25. 
Georgia 8787._ _ __ 

1350 COLUMBIA RD.. AT 14th~it.«—2 
large, beautifully furnished rms., twin beds. 
1 with lavatory, on 1st floor: 1 single rm ; 
every convenience; steam heat; very reas. 
Adams 0448.___ 
CHEVY CHASE. MD—Three comfortable 
bedrooms, sitting room. bath, singly or 
suite, in private home: suitable for 4 
gentlemen. Wisconsin 3830. 

__ 

2519 PENN. AVE. N^W—Nicely furnished 
double room, inner-spring mattress, semi- 
private bath; Frigidaire; larce closet: walk- 
ingdistance._ 
NEAR 18th AND COL. RD^-Warm. com- 
fortable single room; gentleman only; 
private family: phone Inch; $15 month. 
1 S57_Califoniia n.w. 

1918 F ST. N.W. 'downtown'—Attractive 
single and double rooms, near Govt. bldg. 
and G. W.:_reasonable._ •_ 
MT. PLEASANT—Warm, sunny, attractive 

I rm.. 3 expos.; well furn., double bed fine 
! linens, oil heat: det. home: refined environ- 
; ment. close to cars and bus: milim. phone: 
i maid service. C°lurnbm 8789._ 
1 CHEVY CHASE—Large front room, twin 
beds, private lavatory. Cleveland 7855. 
NEAR DUPONT CIRCLE—Large, bright, front room, twin beds: convenient to 
downtown. 1 SJIRst. n w. 

DOWNTOWN. 1424 K st. n.w., Apt. 22— 
Attrgctlvely furn. double front room, run- 
ning water, phone and elev. service; Govt, 
employes or_ working couple preferred 
1030 lilth ST. N.W.—Large combination 
sitting-bedroom, porch. 2nd floor, for young 
lady^o_share jwith another._ 
1020 15th ST. N.W.—Wanted young man 
share room with another. Apt. 203. 
1016 MASS. AVE. NW.. downtown— 
Bright, cheerful, clean rooms: double. J5: 
single. 53 and 54: maid's jtervice 
1704 LANIER PL., nr. 18th and Columbia 
rd.—Warm, clean rooms well-kept home: 
? h W2_ $2.50 each double: 54.5(1 single. 
NEAR CAPITOL. 122 4th st. s.e.—Attrac- 
tive, comfortable room, running water; 
qulet_gentleman;_private family: 52n._ 
1512 N ST. N.W.—Large English basement 
room with kitchen; comfortable clean; alio twin bedroom._ next bath. 57._ 
1323 L ST. N.W.—Ideal location, lovely! 
warm, clean English basement room, run- 
ning_water. 55: singje rooms. 54. 
3321 17th ST. N.W.. 17th and Park~rd7— 
Large 2nd-floor-front studio rm., running 
water: l.h.k.: elec, refrigeration. 
NEAR 16th AND PARK RD —Single room 
lor gentleman, shower bath; all conven- 
lences; 516 month. Adams 7695. 
2210 PA AVE. N.W., Apt. 107—Large, comfortable, clean room, twin beds, single 
or double: walking distance downtown. • 

2000 16th ST. N.W.. Apt. 1—Large,“at- 
tractive room, adjoining bath* refined 
family; reasonable: close In: exceptional. 
1121 BELMONT ST. N.W.—Attractively furnished large front room with semi- 
private bath, twin beds. 535; for two girls: Jewish family._Adams_2762._ 
1421 COLUMBIA RD., Apt. 31—Single or 
double room. conv. transportation; un- 
umited phone: reasonable._Adams_3607. 
HOME APTS- 7th and* K sts- Apt. 63- 
Large front room, beautifully furnished. 
Metropolitan 4658. 
DOWNTOWN! 1424 K St. n.W~A~pt~4l“ 
Lovely room, twin beds. 2 closets, next 
bath: unlimited phone: 24-hr. elevator. 2* 
FRENCH" PRIVATE FAMILY—Large front 
room, suitable for one or two; well fur- 
nished^ Columbia 4486. 
NEAR 8ENATE OFFICE BLDG- 124 B it. 
n.e.-—New house; double and single rooms, 
nicely furnished; running water, showers; 
coodheat.__ 
2123 K ST. N.W.—-Single front room, nice- 
ly furnished; instant hot water; phone; 
54 jveekly. • 

3738 KANAWHA ST. N.W.-*—Large.* 2nd 
floor, front. 3 windows, closet, near semi- 
pvt. hath; also smaller rm.; 12 blk. Conn, 
ave bus: reas.; refined adult home. Emer- 
son 4578. 
3217 WALBRIDGE PL." N W7 formerly 
20th st- below Park rd.—1 room and pri- 
vate bath, twin beds: front: newly fur- 
nished^ private family. Reasonable. 2* 
NEAR NAVY YARD. 905 N. Ctrolina ave. 
e*.—Large, sunny, double room; close to 
transportation. Reasonable. .2* 
5119 NEW HAMPSHIRE AVE. N wT^Mai- 
ter bedroom, private home: single or dou* 
ble; on Chillum bus line: $25 monUi. •_ 
NEAR 16th ST- 1484 Meridian pi. n.w.— 
Nicely furnished: southern exposure: pri- 
vate home. Col. 3911. 
3629 16th ST N.W.—Pleasant. well-Iur- 
nished room, with Inclosed porch: adjoining 
bathphone._ Bus line,_Gentleman._ 
1300 MASS. AVE. N W- Apt. 5—Gentle- 
man. share nicely furnished loom with 
young man from very prominent Southern 
family; unlim. phone; 515 month; refer- 
ences 
37 HAMILTON ST. N.W.—Master bedroom, 
private bath, southern exposure, phone, 
homeorlvileges. Randolph _6222. 
2002 T ST N.W.—Large studio room, with 
kitchenette, next to bath: 515 to 526 
month. 1025 15th st. n w.—With private 
bath and Frigidaire; southern exposure: 
530-540 mo. 2121 O_st. n.w.. West 2742-J. 
17?9 21st ST. N.W.—Large sunny room. 
2nd floor, Iront. 525 month. Small room, 
■'trd floor._Potomac 1598._ 
1229 SHEPHERD ST N.W.—Large front 
room, next to bath. Phone Adams 1806-R. 
LA SALLE APTS- Apt. v 209—Well-fur- 
nished room, twin beds, next bath: suitable 
for 1 or 2. 
ROOM, suitable students, couple: employed; 
share full home privileges: beautiful apt- 
excellent location, unusual opportunity; 
535. Afternoons. West 0932. Apt. 803.__ 
1402 L ST. N.W.—1 room. pvt. bath, 
c.h.w.. maid service; gentleman only; 
reas. National 3577._2*_ 
1430 DECATUR ST. N.W.—Very nicely 
furnished double room, twin beds, private 
lavatory; reasonable; close to car and bus. 

CAPITOL HILL—704 A S.E. 
south front room in warm, clean, oulet 

home of owner. 
* 

ANNOUNCEMENT! 
THE CAIRO HOTEL 

1615 Q Si. M.W. 
ha* been acquired by 
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
rleciric refrigeration, semi-private bath. 
Lincoln 07Oil: adults only 
ON SHERMAN CIRCLE—BEAUTIFUL 
apt., consisting of liv rm bedrm.. kit., 
dill pvt bath: gas. elec heat, phone Inci. 
Adl]Its_only._ Apply 4'ni Kansas ave* n.w. 
•iwm GARFIELD < NR. WARDMAN HO- 
tpl»—Completely furn. liv. rm.. bedrm., 
nin -kit hall, bath: piano, phone, ras elec. 
WOOD FIREPLACE EVERGREEN GARDEN 
shower. Frigidaire antiques, inner-spring 
oeds, artistic, warm, rmr>.. b. I‘4I R I 
ate • 

TAKOMA PARK WASHINGTONS MOST 
beanulul suburb. "05(1 Eastern ave —Large 
room kitchenette, best heat light gas phone coni, ho: water, small garden in- 
chidrd:_only $3b._Georgia 2087. 
INZER. 1 736 1 8th N.W.-f AND-"~RMS' 
n,crl5'_ i“rn gas, elec. refg. included in 
rent: J54, ..>o up. Res. mgr.. 202. 
1810 INGLESIDE TER. N W.—4~ RMS~ 
bath porch (2 bedrooms). $58; two rms, bath. *38; refg 
1515 1 lith ST. N.W.—MOST DESIRABLE: completely furnished '.'-room apt spot- 
lessly clean and modern: intown location, adults; gentiles. Inquire res. mgr.. Apt. 
-1 'A 

_ _ 

DUPONT CIRCLE VICINITY—NICELY- 
iurnlshed bed-living room kitchen, semi- 
private bath. Frigidaire. 1510 21st st. n.w. 
ONTARIO APT 602—EXTREMELY DE- 
sirabie two-bedroom, living room, dining room, kitchen and butler's pantry apart- 
ment. completely furnished: available im- med'.ateiy M-:5 per mo. Phone Adams 4 -•>.» References required. 4* 
BURTON 212(1 G ST. N.W—1—ROOM and kitchen semi-bath, no extras. $9 week. 
>•».) month; also sleeping rooms. 4* 
1807 KENYON ar N.w —QUIET-WELL^ lurn.. 2 rooms, kitchen and hath re- 
inseration. earage. ample closets: adults. 

! STONELEIGH COURT APT. ‘20fC—ONE 
room, bath; hotel or maid service; radio, Fngidaije. 4* 

| *7 WK. 1 RM~KIT.~PVT~By~$fufo WK. 
rms kit pvt. b gas. elec., plenty heat h. w ._near_cars^.'itf05_Ga._ave. Adams f>840. 

| 100f> M ST. N.W.—-2 SUNNY L.H K. 
; rooms and bath: neatly furn., newly decor, 

a m _JLeas-; adults. 
18(15 G ST. N.W.—NEATLY “FURNISHED, newly decorated, modern. 2-room apt.. $36 
month._ Unlim. phone service. 
1830 BURKE ST. S.E.—STUDIO-KITCH- 
enette apt. furnished: new Frigidaire; porch, private entrance. Off 18th st 
$■'15 per month. 

i NEAR CAPITOL — DESIRABLE LIGHT 
housekeeping apts. for 2. Clean cozy. 
Everything; $6.50. $7.50 week. No liquor. .111 East Capitol. 
1 826 CALIFORNIA' ST— LIVING-BED^ 
room, kitchrn-dimnc room, both large: 
suitab!e_coup!e. possibly three; $42.50. 
1845 A ST. S.E.—2-ROOM APT.. NICELY 
furnished; free phone: $30; all con- 
veniences. Lincoln 0555. 
ALL COMFORTS OF A REAL HOME—*4 
rms.. bath; fine location, aduits; $00. 
Georgia 4044. 
2735 ONTARIO RD. N.W.—2-ROOM: 
fully equipped apt : 2 desirable adults: 
reasonable _Co!umbta 7400 
DESIRABLE APT. 2 RMS KIT ,-BATH‘: 
c h w elec., gas. Frigidaire, phone: rear : 
refined couple; reference. 7143 Georgia 

| ave._n.w._ 
2138 CALIFORNIA ST7~n:w.7 APT.-162-— 
Large one-room, bath apt ; comfortably 
furnished. 
216 8th ST. S.W.'ACROSS SMITHSON 
lan Park—Attractive apt., completely 
furn.^ lncl._heat.__light. aas. linens^ etc. 
180S C ST. N.E.—LARGE FRONT ROOM, 
small k'tchenfttte: 2nd floor, front: elec, 
"cfg- Phone, gas. elec, furnished: adults; 
$28 5f_month. Lincoln 6012._ 
CHINESE STYLE SUNNY '.’-RmT-B~ APT^ 
for 1 person: grill. Frigidaire: $47.50 inci 
MAISON D ART. 1741 R. I. (off Conn, at 
Ml. 

__ 
• 

1845 ONTARIO PL.N.W.. NEAR 1 8th—AND 
Col. id.—3 rooms, completely furnished, 
including gas. heat and lights. Frigidaire. 
Employed people. _Very reasonable. 
228 12th ST. S.E.—2-ROOM "APT.. 8POT- 
lessly clean and modern: near Lincoln 
Park: private home. Reasonable • 

1623 CONN AVE N.W.T OFF DUPONT 
Cirrle—Two refined girls to share beauti- 
fully famished 3-room apt., reasonable. 
Decatur 6345._ 
638 D ST S.E.—TWO OR THRFF'ROOM 
apt., first floor: new furniture, $6 week; 
half block of avenue car line. 31 • 

I.IO/-A MASS AVE. S.E.-GOING WEST 
I for Winter, will rent large. front 2-room 
I suite; living room and bedroom nicely fur- 
inished: fine view: radio, telephone, maid 
i service: price, $7 per week, complete. Lin- 
coin 7526._ ••• 

WILL SHARE OR SUBLET COMPORT- 
: able. warm. '.'-room. kit. and bath apt : 
c.h.w. Apt. 403. 1700 T st. • 

2540 14th ST. NW—ONE TO'THREE 
rooms, gas elec,. Frigidaires. $25 to $50. 
North 9131,__31* 
THE CLIFTON. 1323 CLIFTON ST. N.W — 

5 large rooms, nicely furnished: nice for 
4_or 5_ ladies: $20 each. JSee janitor. 1* 
1410 CHAPIN ST. N.W.—FIRST FLOOR; 
2 rooms, kitchen and bath, with Frigid- 
aire;_convenient_location;_$ll per week. 
1457 MONRCE ST. N.W.. 1st FLOOR-^3 
rooms, private bath: Frigidaire. gas. elec- 
tricity:_employed persons: $45. 
MT. PLEASANT. 1763 PARK RD.—NEAT- 
ly furn. two 1-room and kitchen apts 1st 
and 3rd firs.: pvt, lavatory: reas. 
lift C ST.’ SE—2 LARGE’ ROOMS, 
kitchenette, private bath; complete; elec, 
refrigeration: reference. 
1435 N ST. N.W—BEAUTIFUL 1 -ROOM; 
bath apt., with electric grill; newlv deco- 
rated: furnished: $40._See janitor. 
2109 R ST. N.W.—NICELY FURNISHED 
2-room bachelor apartment: very conven- 
iently located: in good section. 
1617 30th ST. SE. OFF PA. AVE.—2 
rooms, open porch, bath: Frigidaire, phone, 
gas, elec., heat: employed couple_pref. 
7135 7th ST N.W.—3 ROOMS, RECEP- 
tion hall, private bath; heat, lights, gas. 
phone. Georgia 5528._ 
1817 KALORAMA RD. N;w.—BEDROOM 
kitchen, semi-bath: newly decorated; $35; 
gas, elec.. Frigidaire inch_Adams 0937. 
1313 R. I AVE. N.W—STUDIO LIVING 
room, kitchenette, bath: c.h.w.. electric 
refrigeration: southern exposure. 
2715 COURTLAND PL. N.W.’. APT 23- 
Sublet beautifully furnished 3-room apt 
very reasonable to responsible party. Columbia OH78-M. 
DOWNTOWN APT. THE GREYSTONE. 
815 18th st. n.w.—1 room, kitchen, din., 
bath._ 
AT DUPONT CIRCLE—BACHELOR APT. beautifully furn., liv. rm.. din., bedrm. 
twin beds, bath: Frigidaire: storeroom; 
linen: maid service; breakfast optional 
1330 19th st._North_4888. 
319 H ST. N.E—2 LARGE. FRONT 
rooms, bath; .Frigidaire, sink, oil heat: adults: reasonable._ 
518 RITTENHOUSE ST. N.W.—BEDROOM, 
dinette, kitchen, shower bath; $35 month. 
2516 13th ST. N.W., OVERLOOKING CITY 
at Central High—2 rooms, kitchen, private 
bath: also smaller apt.; adults._ 
229 B ST. FLE —ATTRACTIVE. CLEAnT 
warm. med. or large: piano, Frigidaire. 
elec._ washer, c.h.w.: excellent view. * 

CHASTLETON HOTEL APT. 826—LADY 
will share sunny apt. with one or two girls, 
or will rent bedroom._ 
ARDMORE 916 20th ST. N.W.—1 ROOM, 
kitchen, private shower bath; electric., gas, 
refrigeration furnished._Apply Apt. 1._ 
1202 EUCLID ST. N.W, ENTIRE FLOOR— 
Bed-silting room, kitchen and bath. Every- 
thlng furnished._______ 
2002 F ST. N W.—LARGE STUDIO ROOM 
with kitchenette, next to bath. $15 to $25 
month. 1025 16th st. n.w., with private 
bath and Frigii’alre, southern exposure, 
$30-$40. 2121 O st. n.w. West 2742-J. 
STUDIO. 1 R, K. B.: SUITE 2 RMS.; rm, 
b, oi rm.; attrac. furn.. clean, refined; 
phone; adults; refs. 1717 De Sales. * 

STUDIO—UNIQUE COZY. ARTISTIC;. 1 
r.. k„ b.; Frigidaire; porches; bright, quiet: 
cont. h w,; ref.: adults, gentiles. 1633 Q * 

CHOICE. 1st FL—2 R, K„ B., 10 WIND.: 
elec. ref., phone, c.h.w.. laun. tubs, yard; 
very warm; gentile adults: refs. 1626 17th.* 
JlOO ST. N.E, AFT- #—1 OR 2 ROOME 
kitchenette, nicely furnished. Reasonable. 

APARTMENTS FURNISHED. 
(Continued.) 

CHEVY CHASE—EFFICIENCY; ELEC, 
ref*.: colored tiled bath; modern furniture; 
"Quiet May" heat: new brick home; beauti- 
ful view; $39.50 Includes everythin*. 
Wise. 3479-M. 
1042 NEWTON 8T. N.W.. $37.50—2 R7, 
*.. b„ hot-water heat, light, gas; 1ft min. 
downtown; restricted neighborhood. Adults. 

• 

1422 22nd ST. 8.E.—3 ROOMS AND BATH, 
with heat, gas, elec, and Frlgldalre. 84ft. 
10th ST.. HOTEL CHAffTLETON—PLEASE 
phone Decatur 5849 before Inspection. 
Spacious llv. room, bedroom, kitchen: ex- 
pensively furnished and exceptionally at- 
tract lvd_reas_._ 
UNUSUAL OPPORTUNITY—BEST LOCA- 
tlon; comf. bedrm. in handsomely fur. apt.: 
consider sharing entire apt. Adams 2502. 
PARK LEE 1830 PARK RD —EXCEL. Lo- 
cation; attrac. llv.-bedrm.. dressing r.. di- 
nette. kit., bath: Frlgldalre: etev.; $55. 
Choice bachelor apt., $40. Adams 3382 
or Columbia 1081. 

_____ 

3301 1st N.W—FIRST FLOOR. 2 ROOMS 
and baih: nicely and completely furnished; 
reasonable._______2*_ 
1702 LINCOLN RD. N.E.—2 NICK, LAROK 
rooms, kitchen, bath: A-l condition; 
$40.50. Key at 1701 N. Capitol at. 2• 
1808 RIGG8 PL. N.W.. BET. R AND 8 
sts.—l large room, kitchenette, first floor; 
a.m l.: $25.00._•_ 
KALORAMA RD. PACINO BRIDGE— 
Near bus. 4 r. kit., bath: delightful ex- 
posure. Business woman will share with 
couple or lady alone: reas. Decatur 584(h 
5307 8th ST. N.W.—CLEAN. COMFORT- 
able living room, kitchen, sleeping porch: 
convenient transportation: 2 In family; 
gentiles: reasonable._ 2*_ 
1201 13th ST. N.W.. APT. 307—TWO 
girls wanted to share with another; kitchen 
privileges;_walking distance. 3* 
DOWNTOWN, 1010 18th ST. N.W—TO 
sublet. 1 to 2 months, completely furnished 
2 t.j_din.. kitchen, bath. Decatur 1000, » 

620 E ST N.E., AFT. 302—NEWLY FUR- 
nlshed studio front room, warm and 
southern exposure; l.h.k : married couple 
or settled ladles. Atlantic 5448. 

_ 
2* 

108 C 8 E—TWO LARGE ROOMS L.H.K., 
sink, c.h.w.; newly furnished. Also room 
kitchenette. $25.00: gas and elec, lncl 2* 
Ifith AND L. APT. 705. SHERMAN--LGE j 
room. k. and b.: reas.: high-class accom.; 
silver: $35. TULLOSS. District 105.1. 
5011 0th N.W.—2 BRIGHT. ATTRACTIVE 
rooms, kitchen, bath almoat private: 
Prlgldalre; Tree phone; 2 gentile adults 
only._ • 

DESIRABLE YOUNG- MAN TO SHARE 
nice apartment with another. Call Adams 
30*0. Apt. 500. • 

*20 MO S5 WK.—COMP. FURN COZY 
room. kit. apt.: sink: clean, warm bouse. 
Adults._1*00 Harvard st. n.w. l* 
1*11 N— FURNISHED AND UNFURNISH'- 
ed, tao to lour rooms; $75 00 to $55.50. 

»*• 

ATTRACTIVE ~2 ROOMSTkITCHENf GAS. 
elec, hot-water heat: in private home; 
wdultg only: $.37.50 5320 Fuiton st. n.w. 

V-H 3 0th ST. ~N.E—FTRJST FLOOR, 
living room, bedroom and kitchen: gas. 
“lec heat, elec, refrigeration; $45_ month. 

Jftth N.W.—THREE-ROOM FRONT 
apt. attractively fur.: elec refrigeration, 
janitor service^ $6,5. Pot. 263 4. 
1723 EYE ST NW?—ATTRACTIVE 
front; 3 room, large kitchen, bath: mod- 
erate rental: adults. 
LARGE ROOM WITH'KITCHEN. FRIGID- 1 

airc everything furnished by week or 
month. 3 63 4 R. I. ave. n.w. 

2300 3 8th. APT. 2—NR.~COL~ RD j 
Co7v. bright apt 2 rmv. kit semi-pvt 
bath: elrc pas Fricidaire: $4 7.50. 
20.0 T ST.” N.E.-1 ROOM. KITCHEN! ! 
nicely furnished; convenient transporta- 
tion _Call_after 6_p rn. 

CATHEDRAL AND CONN AVES—NEWLY 
turn, living rm dinette. Kit. and baih j 
with shower; 2 exposures married couple 
only: 1-year lease Adams 5821 -W 
7 4 V ST. N.W.—ENTIRE SECOND FLOOR?j 
.3 large, cheerful rooms, nicely furnished. 
with elec. refrigpration. heat, light and gas; : 
$11 5o week_Phone Decatur 5061 -J._ 

CEDAR COURTS.’ TAKOMA PARK D C., j 
NEAR WALTER REED. 4 Jo CEDAR sST I 
2 rooms, kit., bath sleeping norch; 

south-west exposures$65free relg. 
NEW MANAGEMENT AND REMODELED'. 

1024 8th st. n.w —Cozy 2 or 3 rm? 
bath; gas. elec., Fngidaire incl., $35-$5o. 

o* 

THECOLTON 
40 Eye St N.W. 

Nicely furnished. I and 2 rooms, kitch- 
en. dinette and bath, eiectric refrigeration 
on house current: $45 to $67.50 

Resident Manager Met. 3806. 
NEAR NAVY YARD! 71 8 7th S E. 

2nd fl.. next bath, bed rm kit.-dir.: 
gas. elec., heat incl.; $32.50. Adams 6638. 
_____ 31J_ 

FURN.—A PA RTMENTi*— U NFU RN. 
FREE CAR AND GUIDE 

NATL 8206—EVES.. WISC 4053. 
_ 

P4I NEW YORK AVE N W 

1633 SIXTEENTH ST. N.W. 
Young man share apt : modern bath, 

shower; beautifully lurn. Reasonable, with 
meals.___ _ _ 

1215 16th ST. N.W. 
2 rooms, kit b.: also studio room; maid, 

line ns. el ec.; res. me r. 

London Hall, Apt. Hotel, 
1133 13th st. n.w—Bed-liv.ng room, dress- 
ing rm.. kit., bgth: elec eas. linens. Frigiri- 
aire; $15 up wk.; $52.50 up mo. Natl. floio. 

_5*_ 

FIRST OFFERING 
Several choice units con- 

sisting of foyer, living 
room, bedroom, dinette, 
kitchen and bath. Taste- 

fully furnished in the 
latest mode. Many un- 

usual features. 

Inquire at Desk 
2929 Conn. Ave. 

The 
Cavalier 

• 

A Few 
FURNISHED 

APARTMENTS 
Available for 

Immediate Occupancy 

3500 14th St. N.W. Cof. 3600 

APARTMENTS FUR.J)R UNFUR. 
ATTRACTIVE APTS.. HIGH-CLASS NETGH- 

1 borhoods; some furnished. Car available 
on abbointment. MRS. GREEN Shepherd 
6128.__ 
BROOKLAND—APT. FURN. OR UN- 
furn.; oil heat. gas. elec, turn.: also rooms. 
1 205 Ctis_st. n.e. Decatur 0555-J. 
DUPONT CIRCLE. 20.33 P ST. N.W.— 
Attractive 1 or 2 rooms, furn. or unfurn., 
kitchen, bath; quiet, employed adults. 
700 F ST. N.E.. 2nd FL—TWO VERY 
large rooms, bath: heat, gas, light incl.; 
two employed adults.____ 
ARLINGTON CO.. 637 20th ST. SO.. VA. 
Highlands. Va.—1st fl.. 3 rms.: open fire- 
place In large living room; private bath; 
center hall; oil heat; schools, churches, 
stores: one or two children: gas. elec.; 
garage; reasonable: in minutes to Govt, 
depts.; bus to house from 11th and Pa. 
Ave._._ 

1938 VALUES! 
MODERN—DOWNTOWN. 

l-R. APT *30; 1 R.. K $.37: 2 R.. K $55. 
FURNISHED AT SLIGHT CHARGE 
Convenient, fireproof bldg ; 24-hour ele- 

vator. switchboard service; refrigeration on 
house current. 1630 R st. n.w. Pot. 1900. 

APARTMENTS UNFURNISHED. 
2524 17th ST NW. (JUST SOUTH Co- 
lumbia rd.'—6 rooms, kit., bath. 4 expos- 
ures: adults only; Frigidaire; $67.60. 
ENTIRE SECOND FLOOR—NEW HOME: 2 
rooms, kit private bath, elec refg. 503 
Powhatan pi. n.w. Randolph .3092._31* 
2 ROOMS. KITCHEN. BATH. NEWLY 
decorated: gas. heat, electricity furnished: 
$47.50._5.3!' Quincy _sL_n w 

__ 

1515 SPRING PL. N.W. (3615 16th ST.'— 
2 rms.. kit. and bath: convenient to cars 
and buses; large lawn; Frigidaire; #55. 
____10* 
CAVENDISH. 1628 COLUMBIA RD —TWO 
bedrooms, liv. rm.. hall. kit., bath; 4th 
floor: very conv. schools, car line Call 
res. mgr.. North 0816. or E. QUINCY 
SMITH. INC., District 9057. 
WALKING DISTANCE DOWNTOWN—Liv- 
ing room with Murphy bed and bath: $30 
month. 1435 N st. n.w. See_janitor._ 
CORNER OF 3rd AND SEATON PL. N.E — 

2 rooms, kitchen, bath, porch: automatic 
gas heat and refrigeration: $42.50. c. W. 
SIMPSON CO- 1024 Vt.^ave._Mft._670(l. 
11 R ST. N.E.. APT. 7—AN APT. YOU 
will like: seldom a vacancy In this bldg.: 
4 rooms, kitchen, bath: large rooms._ 
1 BLOCK FROM FARRAGUT SQUARE, 
in modern apt. house: 3 rooms, kit., bath. 
porch: $75. Call Met. 4745 bet. 3-6 p.m. 
4 ROOMS. KITCHEN. BATH AND PORCH: 
reasonable. Apply 233 C st. n.e. Lincoln 

,07-J. ___'• 
1744 CHURCH ST. N.W.. NEAR DUPONT 
Circle—Frigidaire. 3 rooms, kitchen and 
bath: $45._ 
CHEERFUL APT., TWO ROOMS. KITCH- 
en. private bath, porch: Immediate pos- 
sesslon: reasonable 913 Quincy st. n.w. 
TWO BLOCKS DUPONT CIRCLE—TWO 

1 rooms, kitchen, bath, two exposures, elec, 
refrigeration: gthtlle adults only. Res. 
mgr.. 1320 21st st. n w,_ 
1915 16th ST. NW.. DOWNTOWN—2 
bedrooms, spacious living room, recep. 
hsll, kit., bath, free refrigeration. At- 
tractive elevator bldg.: $75. Apply res. 
mgr, on premises. Decatur 3843._ 
ARLINGTON. VA.. 3310 23rd~RD.. NORTH 
—3 rms., pvt. bath. pvt. entrance, wal- 
AUt 2371. 

\ 

APARTMENTS UNFURNISHED. 
(Continued.) 

2"'RddMS. KITCHEN, DINETTE. "BATH 
with shower. Bright corner unit In this 
distinctive bldg. Rent Includes gas and 
elec.; #70. 2658 15th st. n.w. (corner 
15th and Puller its.). 
1810 C ST. 8.E.NO. 4—2 RMsT'lCrr!! 
bath, dinette, screened porch, rear yard: 
heat, hot water turn.: reduced; redec. To 
inspect, phone MR. TOMS, District 2434. 
Other aptsjvallable._ 
72ft 8th ST. B E —3 RMS.. K. AND BATH' 
3rd 11. front, pvt... a.m l.; turn. heat. elec. 
Call Atlantic 1763. 
SHAWMUT. 2200 19th ST. N.W.—1 ROOM! 
kit., bath. #45; 3 rooms, inclosed porch, 
large recep. hall, kit., bath: first-class; 
#77.50. Call res. mgr IA>t. 1180._ 
BEAUTIFUL DOWNTOWN APT 4 ROOMS, 
kit., bath: $78. 1109 16th st. n.w.. Apt. 2. 
See Janitor_ 
329 E B E.—5 ROOMS AND BATH. ALL 
modern Improvements; #35 month. Call 
Adams 518ft.__5* 
ENTIRE'2nd FLOOR. PRIVATE; 2 LARGE 
rooms, kitchen, bath, Frigkiaire. 2419 
Minnesota ave. s.e^_31 * 
THE CRESCENT. 1685 CRESCENT PL. 
n.w.—2 rooms, dinette, bath; $42.50. 
R. O.JBELT. UnionTrustBldg_1* _ 

4919 44th ST CH. CH.—PVT. ENTRANCE, 
3 expos.: 3 rms.. kit., bath. yard. 4 closets: 
Frlgldalre. gas, elec. Included._Reas._ 
3412 OTIS ST. N.E.—3 ROOMS. KITCH- 
en. dinette: heat, hot water, refer., #50: 
also 2 rooms, kitchen, bath; $35. Apply 
MRS.ROSE Apt 2.___ 
4526 13th ST N.W—LIV. R., BKDR.. it 
b; near MacFarlane Jr and Roftsevelt 
High Schools laundry. Georgia 1883. 
3 N ST.' N.W. — 2 ROOMS! SHOWER: 
newly decorated: near Post and Printing 
Ofllcea. Reduced to $25 for firing furnace. 
Wisconsin 4623. 

__ 

ONE OR TWO ROOM APT., KITCHEN, 
big closet, semi-bath; reasonable. 1821 
16th at.. 3rd floor.___ 
1926 NAYLOR RD. 8.E.—DUPLEX. 3 
rooms, bath, screened porch, storage, yard; 
$36.50. Columbia 6T77-J. 
521 BUCHANAN ST. N.W.—ENTIRE 1st 
floor. 3 rooms, kitchen, heat, electricity 
and gas: $40.____ 
(OFF COL.'RD.i. 2515 17th ST! N.W.— 
Desirable 5 rooms, bath, screened porch; 
oil burner: Prlgldaire.__I* 
1371 IRVING ST. N.W.—3 ROOMS! 
kitchen, bath, first floor: rear yard. Prigid- 
aire _Suitable 2 or 3 adults_ 
1353 PENNA. AVE. S E.—MODERN.'POUR 
rooms and oath, heated; screened porch: 
second floor; Insulated: newly decorated: 
auitable for reflned couple. Reasonable 2* 

1846 PARK RD. n!w. (END MT. PLEAS- 
ant carat—Attractive studio apt.. 2 large 
rooms, private bath, large kitchen with 
dinette: everything new. light, airy half 
block transp.. stores. Sacred Heart; us" of 
nice yard. Everything included, #4 7.5(1. 
Adults. 
___ 

161!* A ST. N E.—2 ROOMS. KITCHEN, 
bath, porch, yard. Phone Potomac 3657 to 
Inspect. 2* 
191)0 S ST. N.W.. NEAR'DUPONT CIRCLE 
—Attractive 2-room bath bachelor ant., 
#35. _Wisconsin_5ftfft.__2* 
1427 CHAPIN ST. N.W.—A ROOMS, 
kitchen, sunroom and bath Adults only, 
fliiy-five dollars. Adams 7478. 
DOWNTOWN APT!. THE GREYSTONE 
815 lbth st. n.w.—2 rooms, kitchen, dir,., 
bath. 

_ 

MT AGLE. 3708 NEW HAMPSHIRE AVE 
n.w—! rm.. kit., bath, newly decorated. 
*35. Apply janitor o: E. QUINCY SMITH. 
INC ;*(»!* 15:h n_w._District 3057. 
BORDEAUX. 0921 GEORGIA AVE. N.W — 

Plenty parking space: free refg., •: rms. 
kit,, bath, £47.50; 3 rms kit., bath, >55. 
Apply_res. mgr. on_premises._Georgia_5049. 
1342 QUEEN ST. N.E.—2 ROOMS. KIT 
dinette, bath, screened back porch, newly 
finished: reasonable. _LmcoIn 2 7 32-J 
NEW. ATTRACTIVE 2 ROOMS KITCHEnT 
bath: conveniently located: elec., gas. heat 
and garage included 3011 Channmg st. 
n.e Atlantic 1441 -J. 
2001 32nd PL. S E HILLCREST, JUST 
off Branch ave. at U Pi.—Enure 2nd P. 
new home. 2 rms., kit., pvt. bath. !ge. 
closets. Fiigidaire. reas. Lmcoln 4040. 
TAKOMA GARDEN APTS*—HOMELIKE, 
in setting of trees: 3 expos.: liv. rm.. sun- 
rm bedrm.. b dmet,. kit.: charming ar- 
rangement: heat. h. w refR £50 Adults 
onl>\_ 51 Elm ave. Shepheni_ 2458 
043 INGRAHAM ST. N W.—CHEERFULT 
rewly decorated. 3 rooms, kit.: private 
bath: c.h.w refrigeration, ami: porch. 
g irate : near vars^ s'orcu reasonable._ 
DUDLEY. 1428 R ST. NW, APT. 41—2 
bedrooms, hv rm.. kit.. ba*h: refrigeration. 

C. W. SIMPSON CO 
1024 Vt Ave. N.W 

_____ 
Met. 5T00. 

ON CAPITOL HILL 
THE DAVMAR 18 Oth Sr. N.E. 

Large front apartment. 2 bedrooms. 
newly decorated_ *60.on 

_See Resident Mgr.. Atlantic 5Q5Q. 4* 
READY NOW. 

See the attractive apts at 6100 14th 
ST. N.W 1 at £47.50 and 1 at £62.50. 

BRODIE A- COLBERT INC 
1707 E.ve St N.W. Natl. 6675, 

THE COLTON. 
40 Eve St N W 

1 and 2 rooms, kitchen dinette and ba’h 
Electric refrigeration on house current, 
£35 to *50. 

Resident Manager. Met 3806._ 
PHYSICIANS OFFICE 

THE PARKWOOD. 1746 K ST N.W. 
Apt. 34—6 Rooms. Recept.. Hall and Bath 

COLORED 
1000 3rd ST. N.W. 

5 Rooms and Ba'h. *45. 
J. F. HUETER. MET. 4707. 

_ 

142*0 R* ST N^W.—SEVERAL 2- 
room. kitchen, bath ap:«- $45.0(1 

147 1 Newton st. n.w. Apr. 36—1 
room and bath__ -25.0(1 

1034 Vermont ave.—2 rooms, bath 
(non-housekeeping* 35.00 

C. W. SIMPSON CO 
1024 Vermont Ave._ Met. 5700._ 

5406 CONN AVE. N.W. 
2 rooms, kitchen, bath, porch — $40.ofl 
3 rooms, kitchen, bath, front $55.00 

H. H. CARTER 
Met. Bank Bids Natl. 4178._ 

THE BOND. 
1230 New Hampshire ave. n w. — 2 
rooms, kitchen and bath: $55; Frigidaire. 
elevator.___ 

BEAUTIFUL APTS., 
8417 Maole Ave.. Silver Spring, Md. 
Rent $55 per mo.; heat and hoi 

water furnished New. adioininc shop- 
ping center in Silver Spring Delichtfulb 
Planned with large rooms Living room, 
dmine room kit. bedroom tile bath, large 
screened porch. 5 large closets Janitoi 
service. Nice rear yard Special rental 
concession. Out Georgia ave. to 8400 blk., 
turn wpst 1 blk to Maple ave. Inquire foi 
SU' f Eve« call Geo 7306. 

BRADLEY BEALL & HOWARD INC.. 
Southern Bide. __Na11^ 0371, 

DOWNTOWN—S35. 
437 4th st n.w. Apt. 5—Newly deco* 

rated. 3 rooms and bath^_ 

208 MASS. AVE. N.E., 
CAPITOL TOWERS 

2 rooms, kitchen, dinette Cg^ 50 
end bath_- _ ̂

 

Elec, refrigeration on house; ele- 
vator; resident manager. 

H. L. RUST CO., 
1001 loth St. N.W. Natl. 8100. 

Beautiful Oak Lawn Terrace 
OHIO lfith St. N.W.—Very Attractive 
2 R K B. Porch; Reasonable Rem. 

_Call MRS BRENNON. Adams 5335. .41 • 

2520 10t"h ST. M E. 
1 room Murphy bed. kitchen, din- 

ette and bath $38.50 
Refrigeration on House Current. 

2504 10th ST N.E. 
2 rooms, kit. dinette, bath $47.of 

Refrigeration on House Current. 
See Resident Manager. 

EDW. M. WILLIS, 
Investment Bldg._National 14TP._ 

EFFICIENCY APT. 
$43.50—5828 COLORADO AVE. N.W 
Apt. No. 3—Living room, bedroom di- 

nette. kitchen and bath: Frigudaire; 
screened rear porch: Bryan: eas hen'er. 

1404 K. CAFRITZ. Dist. 0080. 

1114 F ST. N.E. 
A Clean, Quiet Building. Facing Maryland 

Ave. and Park. 
2 rooms, kit., bath. 545.50 and 545.50. 

Refrigeration on house: automatic elevator, 
some apis, have dinette, cross ventilation; 
2 entrances. MANAGER. Atlantic 2227. 

APTS REDECORATED LIKE NEW7. 
_Open and Lifehted Onti 1 It: 3o P M._ 

2633 16th ST. 
VERY BEAUTIFUL APARTMENTS. 

VERY REASONABLE 
One ap; large living room dining 

room kitchen, two bedrooms, two baths: 
open and closed porches. Would also fur- 
nish._ ___ _ 

* 

BRIGHT, ROOMY APTS. 
2 R„ K., $45; 3 R., K $55. 
Modern bldg.: large, bright, outside ms.: 

hlg closets: handy to stores, cars, schools; 
gear lltth and Park rd Columbia 4081 

720 17th ST. N.W. 
2 rooms, kitchen and bath. Conven- 

iently located near Government buildings; 
$35.00 up. 

THE MUNSEY TRUST CO., 
_NATIONAL 8080._ 

1954 COLUMBIA RD., 
•SCHUYLER ARMS.” 

3 rooms, kitchen and $80.00 bath _ _ ̂
 

__ 

Electric Refrigeration on House 
Current. Elevator. Switchboard. 

Resident Manager. 

H. L. RUST CO., 
1001 16th St. N.W. Natl. 8100. 

NEW—NEARINC, COMPLETION 
4585-89 CONDUIT RD. N.W., 

Overlooking Lovely Lake and 
Virginia Hills. 

One and two rooms, foyer, dinette, 
kitchen and bath units; two-room apart- 
ments. all outside corners. Ranging in 

yrice from $40 to $56. Ready about 
anuary 1. 

The apartments next door similarly 
constructed were all taken before com- 
pletion. so we suggest your Immediate 
inspection. See Mr. Tickle at 4581 Conduit 
rd. or inquire of 
KELLEY STEELE & BANNER. Dist. 7741. 

DUPLEX. 
5207 CONN. AVE. 

4 rooms, kitchen, bath, attic; refrigera- 
tion: gas heat; garage: $57.50. 

FRANCIS A. BLUNDON CO., 
806 B N.W. 

8 

AFAWTM1NTS UHFURNISHID. 
Uth & N STS. N.W., 

18th & CALIF. STS. N.W. 4 

A-l condlUon 00r?nt, Ul*t',Apgf;Ch 11 

SIMON BELol’F, Real Estate._1003_N. Y. Avp N W , 

.nFLAT8—i-FAMltY TYPE. 
a«2M4a.th nw—3J- klt- h“th_155.00 5« Madison n.w.—3 r, kit., bath ,47.50 o61o 1st n.w.—-2 i-.. kit., bath 42.50 

GEORGE I. BORGER, A43 Ind. Att^N.W. Natl. 0350 

$45 MONTH! 
Two bedrooms, living room. kit., break- fast alcove, full tile bath, shower, screened 

porch; individual gas heat furn. by tenant, 3 exposures. Apt. 2. 4805 1st st. n.w. 
* 

(out N. H. ave. to Emerson!. Open for 
Inspection. Call HUGH WARREN. Natlonsl 

3458: *venln8* »nd Sunday. Wisconsin 

2852'ONTARIO-RD7nTw7 
0 large, bright rooms, fireplace, etc.; 3 

expos.; $33. Apply Apt. 2. Col. 0505-J. 
COPLEY COURTS, 

1514 17th st n.w.—Available January 
1: corner front apartment; 2 large rooms, 
adjoining bath. Outside kitchen. Foyer 
10x10. Large closets. Free eleetrlcltv. 
refngeratien end gas. 24-hour elevator 
and switchboard service. Resident man- 
ager. Reasonable rental_ 
DUPLEX APARTMENTS. 
3222-30-40 Queen st. n.e., 3 room*, 

dinette, bath with shower, automatic gas 
heat, hardwood floors, screened porches, 
price, $38.50. $39.50 (heat furnished at 
slight additional cost). Carlisle. No. i 
M st. s.w. Line. 4808; eves. Adams 1435, 

1736 COLUMBIA RD., 
•BEVERLY COURT." 

4 
and W”*’ kit4hen $80.00 

Electric Refrigeration Included In 
Rent. Elevator. Resident 

Manager. 

H. L. RUST CO.. 
1001 15th St. N.W. Natl. 8100. 

THE ROCKLEDGE: 
East end Calvert St Bridge. 2450 20th 

■| st. n.w -Eletatnr. incinerator, refrtger- 
j etion: showers in all baths, res. mgT., 2 
i rms, kit., bath *52 50 to *02 50 

1424 CHAPIN ST. N.W. 
Near Meridian Park—Elevator, ineimr- 

1 ator refriperatinn res mgr ; 2 rms. kit. 
>•! dinette, baih with shower $52.50 and 
: $57 50. 

j McINTIRE PROPERTIES. INC., 
I _ 

Adams ti 15"__ 
;! KEW GARDENS. 

2700 Quo St. N.W. 
2 rms., d;n.. kit bath f 5? 50 
A rms din.- kn.. bath, porch _77,50 

NORTHMINSTER, 
’! 2114 N ST. N.V.’, 

| Electricity and Refrigeration on House. 
1 ROOM KITCHEN BATH—$39 
2 ROOMS. KITCHEN, BATH— $52 50. 

CARVEL HALL, 
11*15 K ST N.W. 

Electr < i*” and Pefncera* on on Bouse. 
1 ROOM KITCHEN. BATH — $42.50. 

PENFIELD. 
POP 20th ST. N w. 

Electricity ard Re'rigere.Mon on 
i ROOM. KITCHEN. BATH—$39.6°. 

TIVERTON. 
1121 24 th ST. N.W. 

and Refrigeration on House 
1 ROOM GRILL CLOSET. BATH—$34 50. 

• 1 ROOM KITCHEN. BATH—$.3P 50. 
; 2 ROOMS. KITCHEN. BATH—$50.50. 

1719 EYE ST. N.W. 
1 Room and Bath Bachelor Apt —$.35 50. 

L. W. GROOMES, 
_171P EYE ST. N.W._ 

2101 N. H. AVE. N.W,, 
WAKEFIELD HALL.” 

2 rooms, kitchen, dinette C£A £(3 
and bath ___ __ 

OD^.DU 
4 rooms, kitchen and $92 50 
Elevator Electric Refrigeration. 

Resident Manager. 

H. L. RUST CO.. 
1001 15th St. N.W. Natl. MOO. 

: 2300 ONTARIO'RD7N.W2 
Quiet and refined. 4 large rooms, lurch- 

1 en bath and porch; 2 exposures; $1*0 
and up 

BLISS PROPERTIES. 
■ 1«11 Colombia Rrt_ N.W._Adams 3500. 

AVAILABLE NOW. 
113-117-121 19th ST. N.E. 

NI/R EASTERN HIGH SCHOOL. 

dinr&r.Mtnh 537.50 and $39.50 
Large Yard. Gas Heating Equipment. 

Venetian Blinds—Insulated. 
EDW M. WILLIS. 

_Investment B.dz_National 747P._ 
DEVONSHIRE COURTS, 

4105-4115 Wisconsin ave. Now available. 
> unusually large, desirable apartments of 

2 rms. kit., dinette, bath: 2 exposures. 
large windows and closets, excellent loca- 
tion. Frigiriaire on hnu*e current: 24- 
hour eleva’or and switchboard service 
Rentals. $55 $57.60. Resident manager. 
Cleveland H50O.__ 

. MODERN BUILDINGS. 
Whitecroft, 1301 Longfellow N.W. 
2 Rms., Kit., Bath, Refrigeration. $55. 

Mullin. 329 R. I. Ave. N.E. 
: 2 Rms.. Kit.. Bath. Free Refrigeration $45. 

Atherton. 2112 F St. N.W. 
1 Rm„ Kit.. Bath, Refrigeration. $32 1 

Homestead. 1314 11th N.W. 
t 2 Rms Kit.. Bath. $3T.50. 

Taylor, 4027 13th N.W. 
i 2 Rms.. Kit.. Bath, Free Refg.. $55 

i Atlantic, 1305 10th N.W. 
2 Rms Kit.. Bath. $45. 

441 Mass. Ave. N.W. 
2 Rms.. Kit.. Bath. $45. 

3124 14th St. N.W. 
4 Rms.. Kit., Bath. $50. 

INSPECTION INVITED 
FRANCIS A. BLUNDON CO., 

_$05 H St. N.W._ 

1016 16th ST. N.W., 
A FINE DOWNTOWN APARTMENT. 

3 rooms, kitchen and $70.00 
Modern Elevator Building. 

Resident Manager. 

H. L. RUST CO., 
1001 15th St. N.W. Natl. St on. 

» 

• Economy Apartments 
Just North of Florida Avt. N.E. 
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